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Tennis-Club Lahr e.V. ( 30950 )
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Anlage
Unterer Dammen 9, 77933 Lahr
T 07821 23267 info@tc-lahr.de

Hallenadresse
Unterer Dammen 7, 77933 Lahr
T 07821 23267 info@tc-lahr.de

Sportwart/in
Bensch, Oliver
T 0163/ 6168989 oliverbensch@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Gehle, Thomas
T +491788978985 tg@planwerk-gehle.de
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Herren 70 (Doppel) 1 (4er)

MF: Bernd Volker
m 0171 4933118; voelker-lahr@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Matz, Udo

Dr. Zipfel, Jirgen
Mdllerleile, Martin
Mangold, Klaus
Hangartner, Lutz
Dr. Olbrich, Wilfried
Anders, Giinter
Lederer, Klaus
Dr. Volker, Bernd
Acs, Martin
Harter, Reinhold
Wulf, Adolf
Friedrich, Heiner

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14302733
14903283
14502032
14602331
14352222
13701873
13902464
13501367
14951816
14952153
15253173
13902839
14790789
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LK24,8
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